
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Zilco International EA Novice 2.2 Competition – Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

7275 Dierks Daniella SIR DONNERTANZ1
Vicki Newham, M//BR//GER/OLDBG, ( x )NSW

74.143 0.000 74.92975.714 0.000 0.000 0

233 Rodney Martin SPH RENAISSANCE2
Andrea Beatty, M/2010/BA//AUS/HANN, (Royal Hit (imp) x PSI Oktavia)NSW

73.000 0.000 74.78676.571 0.000 0.000 0

9153 James Collin NEVERSFELDE KIPLING3
James Collin and Tempe Lees, G/2011/DB/178/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Neversfelde Kudu)NSW

71.143 0.000 71.50071.857 0.000 0.000 0

8860 Brittinee Smith REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY4
Revelwood Warmblood Stud, M//BA/164/AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

71.000 0.000 71.21471.429 0.000 0.000 0

7924 Grace Kay HOLLINGROVE SORRENTO5
Maggie Hitchcock, G/2010/BL/169/AUS/AWHA, (Sir Donnerhall x Bella Carmina)NSW

73.714 0.000 70.57167.429 0.000 0.000 0

8910 Riley Alexander BZ FORTUNE COOKIE5
Dorothea Lungershausen, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/HOLST, (Fiji R x Lucilla)NSW

68.143 0.000 70.57173.000 0.000 0.000 0

8933 Dee Vodden EV ELUSIVE ROMANCE7
Sylvia Gordon, M/2009/BA/164/AUS/AWHA, (Riverside x Argentille Galena)NSW

70.000 0.000 69.71469.429 0.000 0.000 0

9233 Deon Stokes THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C8
Jodie Newall, G//BR//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stirling Scottische)NSW

69.143 0.000 68.92968.714 0.000 0.000 0

1017 Courtney Larard BENALBYN ROCK ON BY9
Courtney Larard & Naomi OFarrell, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Riverside (Imp) x Benalbyn Airs and Graces)NSW

69.429 0.000 68.57167.714 0.000 0.000 0

8727 Sue Walker FENDI R10
Leonie Fenton, M/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Jandy R)NSW

66.857 0.000 68.35769.857 0.000 0.000 0

8613 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ11
Rachael Clarke, G/2011/BL/170/AUS/AWHA, (FURST LOVE x EVA DIVA)NSW

68.143 0.000 68.07168.000 0.000 0.000 0

8514 Heath Ryan FIREWORKS R12
Claire Plenty, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Jamie R)NSW

69.000 0.000 67.71466.429 0.000 0.000 0

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA13
Christine Healey, M/2010/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Fidertanz x Donna Karan )NSW

65.857 0.000 67.64369.429 0.000 0.000 0

17 Claire Seidl TS WHITSUNDAY14
Claire Seidl, M/2011/BR/165/AUS/HANN, (WORLDWIDE PB x TS DUBAI)NSW

65.286 0.000 67.07168.857 0.000 0.000 1

415 Deon Stokes GESUSA PARK SANTIAGO15
Sara Price, G//BR/170/AUS/WB, (Sandro Hit x Rita R)WA

66.286 0.000 66.64367.000 0.000 0.000 1

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:40 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) H: C: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Zilco International EA Novice 2.2 Competition – Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

699 Nichola Paff PACIFIC RIVERINA16
Nichola Paff, G/2010/BA/170/AUS/WB, (riverside x pacific salita)NSW

67.143 0.000 65.71464.286 0.000 0.000 0

262 Heath Ryan QUESTING R16
Heath Ryan, S/2011/CH/168/AUS/WB, (Quarterback x Hunterview Benita)NSW

65.571 0.000 65.71465.857 0.000 0.000 0

992 Anna Roper FBI18
Anna Roper, G//BA//AUS/AA, ( x )NSW

65.000 0.000 64.78664.571 0.000 0.000 0

663 Sarah Hanslow LETS SHOWTIME19
Sarah Hanslow, G/2007/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Larapinta Freespirit x Gracefield Serena)NSW

63.571 0.000 64.71465.857 0.000 0.000 0

7522 Emmanuelle Josz WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH20
Maree Bradatsch, G/2010/BL/164/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Weerona Park Corrina)NSW

64.571 0.000 64.50064.429 0.000 0.000 0

7575 Lisa Joyce WHINONA21
Helen Lawson, M/2009/BL/168/AUS/WB, (Whisper IV x Aacadia)NSW

64.429 0.000 63.85763.286 0.000 0.000 0

1832 Jack Hayden VALERIUS DAMOCLES22
Jennifer Howlett, G/2010/BL/167/AUS/WB, (damsey x valerius domella)NSW

63.143 0.000 61.57160.000 0.000 0.000 0

8652 Lyndal Yelavich RIGGLESDNA
Lyndal Yelavich, M/2009/GR/160/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Si Joli)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7776 Danielle Govier WELTFRIEDEN MMSCR
Danielle Govier, G//CH/167/AUS/HANN, (Whisper IV x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

82 Chloe Jakins HIGHLAND CHRISTMASSCR
Matthew Barrie/ Chloe Jakins, G/2007/BR/178/GER/OLDBG, (Hotline x Kassandra)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

1147 Courtney Larard F1 SWEETEST TABOOSCR
Melody OToole & Jeff Sharp, S/2011/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Starnberg (Imp) x F1 Donnabella)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:40 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) H: C: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Stable 8 EA Novice 2.3 Competition – Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

7275 Dierks Daniella SIR DONNERTANZ1
Vicki Newham, M//BR//GER/OLDBG, ( x )NSW

75.345 0.000 75.7760.000 0.000 76.207 0

262 Heath Ryan QUESTING R2
Heath Ryan, S/2011/CH/168/AUS/WB, (Quarterback x Hunterview Benita)NSW

73.793 0.000 74.1380.000 0.000 74.483 0

233 Rodney Martin SPH RENAISSANCE3
Andrea Beatty, M/2010/BA//AUS/HANN, (Royal Hit (imp) x PSI Oktavia)NSW

68.276 0.000 71.8100.000 0.000 75.345 0

9153 James Collin NEVERSFELDE KIPLING4
James Collin and Tempe Lees, G/2011/DB/178/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Neversfelde Kudu)NSW

72.414 0.000 69.7410.000 0.000 67.069 1

7924 Grace Kay HOLLINGROVE SORRENTO5
Maggie Hitchcock, G/2010/BL/169/AUS/AWHA, (Sir Donnerhall x Bella Carmina)NSW

69.310 0.000 69.6550.000 0.000 70.000 0

8860 Brittinee Smith REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY6
Revelwood Warmblood Stud, M//BA/164/AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

67.241 0.000 68.6210.000 0.000 70.000 0

9233 Deon Stokes THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C7
Jodie Newall, G//BR//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stirling Scottische)NSW

66.897 0.000 68.5340.000 0.000 70.172 0

8514 Heath Ryan FIREWORKS R8
Claire Plenty, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Jamie R)NSW

68.276 0.000 68.1900.000 0.000 68.103 0

17 Claire Seidl TS WHITSUNDAY9
Claire Seidl, M/2011/BR/165/AUS/HANN, (WORLDWIDE PB x TS DUBAI)NSW

66.207 0.000 67.0690.000 0.000 67.931 0

8727 Sue Walker FENDI R10
Leonie Fenton, M/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Jandy R)NSW

65.345 0.000 66.5520.000 0.000 67.759 1

82 Chloe Jakins HIGHLAND CHRISTMAS10
Matthew Barrie/ Chloe Jakins, G/2007/BR/178/GER/OLDBG, (Hotline x Kassandra)NSW

66.379 0.000 66.5520.000 0.000 66.724 0

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA12
Christine Healey, M/2010/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Fidertanz x Donna Karan )NSW

65.862 0.000 66.4660.000 0.000 67.069 0

8910 Riley Alexander BZ FORTUNE COOKIE12
Dorothea Lungershausen, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/HOLST, (Fiji R x Lucilla)NSW

65.862 0.000 66.4660.000 0.000 67.069 0

8613 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ14
Rachael Clarke, G/2011/BL/170/AUS/AWHA, (FURST LOVE x EVA DIVA)NSW

64.655 0.000 65.6900.000 0.000 66.724 0

1017 Courtney Larard BENALBYN ROCK ON BY15
Courtney Larard & Naomi OFarrell, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Riverside (Imp) x Benalbyn Airs and Graces)NSW

67.414 0.000 65.2590.000 0.000 63.103 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B: Kay Dahlberg (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Stable 8 EA Novice 2.3 Competition – Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

699 Nichola Paff PACIFIC RIVERINA16
Nichola Paff, G/2010/BA/170/AUS/WB, (riverside x pacific salita)NSW

65.517 0.000 65.1720.000 0.000 64.828 0

663 Sarah Hanslow LETS SHOWTIME17
Sarah Hanslow, G/2007/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Larapinta Freespirit x Gracefield Serena)NSW

64.138 0.000 64.7410.000 0.000 65.345 0

8933 Dee Vodden EV ELUSIVE ROMANCE18
Sylvia Gordon, M/2009/BA/164/AUS/AWHA, (Riverside x Argentille Galena)NSW

61.207 0.000 64.4830.000 0.000 67.759 1

992 Anna Roper FBI19
Anna Roper, G//BA//AUS/AA, ( x )NSW

63.276 0.000 64.1380.000 0.000 65.000 1

7522 Emmanuelle Josz WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH20
Maree Bradatsch, G/2010/BL/164/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Weerona Park Corrina)NSW

63.448 0.000 64.0520.000 0.000 64.655 0

1832 Jack Hayden VALERIUS DAMOCLES21
Jennifer Howlett, G/2010/BL/167/AUS/WB, (damsey x valerius domella)NSW

61.724 0.000 63.7930.000 0.000 65.862 0

7575 Lisa Joyce WHINONA22
Helen Lawson, M/2009/BL/168/AUS/WB, (Whisper IV x Aacadia)NSW

62.241 0.000 62.2410.000 0.000 62.241 0

1147 Courtney Larard F1 SWEETEST TABOOSCR
Melody OToole & Jeff Sharp, S/2011/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Starnberg (Imp) x F1 Donnabella)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7776 Danielle Govier WELTFRIEDEN MMSCR
Danielle Govier, G//CH/167/AUS/HANN, (Whisper IV x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

8652 Lyndal Yelavich RIGGLESDNA
Lyndal Yelavich, M/2009/GR/160/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Si Joli)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

415 Deon Stokes GESUSA PARK SANTIAGOSCR
Sara Price, G//BR/170/AUS/WB, (Sandro Hit x Rita R)WA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B: Kay Dahlberg (NSW)Ground Jury:



Score Points

Novice 2.2
Score Points

Novice 2.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Novice - Open

SIR DONNERTANZ Dierks Daniella 74.929 35 75.776 357275 150.704 70

SPH RENAISSANCE Rodney Martin 74.786 34 71.810 33233 146.596 67

NEVERSFELDE KIPLING James Collin 71.500 33 69.741 329153 141.241 65

HOLLINGROVE SORRENTO Grace Kay 70.571 31 69.655 317924 140.227 62

REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTYBrittinee Smith 71.214 32 68.621 308860 139.835 62

THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Deon Stokes 68.929 28 68.534 299233 137.463 57

BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Riley Alexander 70.571 31 66.466 248910 137.037 55

QUESTING R Heath Ryan 65.714 20 74.138 34262 139.852 54

FIREWORKS R Heath Ryan 67.714 24 68.190 288514 135.904 52

FENDI R Sue Walker 68.357 26 66.552 268727 134.909 52

TS WHITSUNDAY Claire Seidl 67.071 22 67.069 2717 134.140 49

BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larard 68.571 27 65.259 211017 133.830 48

EV ELUSIVE ROMANCE Dee Vodden 69.714 29 64.483 188933 134.197 47

BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 67.643 23 66.466 241376 134.108 47

TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 68.071 25 65.690 228613 133.761 47

PACIFIC RIVERINA Nichola Paff 65.714 20 65.172 20699 130.887 40

LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow 64.714 17 64.741 19663 129.456 36

FBI Anna Roper 64.786 18 64.138 17992 128.924 35

WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROA Emmanuelle Josz 64.500 16 64.052 167522 128.552 32

WHINONA Lisa Joyce 63.857 15 62.241 147575 126.099 29

VALERIUS DAMOCLES Jack Hayden 61.571 14 63.793 151832 125.365 29

GESUSA PARK SANTIAGO Deon Stokes 66.643 21 0.000415 66.643

HIGHLAND CHRISTMAS Chloe Jakins 0.000 66.552 2682 66.552

F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 0.000 0.0001147 0.000

WELTFRIEDEN MM Danielle Govier 0.000 0.0007776 0.000

RIGGLES Lyndal Yelavich 0.000 0.0008652 0.000

Friday, 9 September 2016 5:51:19 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

ThinLine EA Advanced 5.2 Competition– Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

7110 Sharon Potter BRADGATE PARK DELILAH1
Beverley Healey, M/2008/BL/168/AUS/WB, (De Niro x Bradgate Park Reiniqye)NSW

70.143 0.000 71.3330.000 72.714 71.143 0

341 Matthew Dowsley AEA PRESTIGE2
Denise Ceddia, G/2005/CH/172/AUS /AWHA, (Prestige VDL x AEA Grandina)NSW

70.429 0.000 70.2860.000 70.857 69.571 0

831 Janet Dillon-smith ROYAL DIAMOND3
Janet Dillon-Smith, G/2008/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit (imp) x Damiana)NSW

67.714 0.000 68.0480.000 65.429 71.000 0

62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR4
Virginia Russell & Peter Asimus, G/2009/BR/170/GER/OLDBG, (De Niro x Sandrine)NSW

68.714 0.000 66.7140.000 64.143 67.286 0

50 Linda Foster NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO5
Linda Foster, G/2006/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Sandro Hit x Harvest Madagascar)NSW

64.429 0.000 66.2860.000 67.429 67.000 0

5818 Sheridyn Ashwood DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA6
Steve Elliott, S//CH/175/NZL/HANN, (Rockstar x Dezira)NSW

66.571 0.000 66.1900.000 66.286 65.714 0

5197 Sarah Farraway GV RYANS RAVE7
Toby Farraway, G/////, ( x )NSW

63.714 0.000 65.8570.000 68.000 65.857 0

6997 Emma Bishop JUNGLE JIVE8
Brianna Mccoll, G/2005/BR/168/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic x Trinity Arglen Geisha )NSW

62.857 0.000 65.1430.000 67.143 65.429 0

222 Sally Quigley LARAPINTA ORLANDO9
Janice Usherwood, G/2006/BL/170/AUS/WB, (HIS HIGHNESS x LARAPINTA ALICIA)NSW

64.000 0.000 65.0480.000 65.714 65.429 1

9236 Jacqui Winspear JW LIMITLESS10
Jacqui Winspear, G/2008/BL/171/NZL/WB, (Lessing x Godiva)NSW

64.000 0.000 64.4290.000 63.000 66.286 0

4752 Danielle Ffrench HALLO SPECIAL11
Danielle Ffrench, M/2004/CH/168/GER/OLDBG, (Quando Quando x Hallo)NSW

61.571 0.000 63.7620.000 63.714 66.000 1

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA12
Robyne Smith, G/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie)NSW

61.429 0.000 63.7140.000 63.857 65.857 0

5958 Sally Rizutto WARLOCH ONE13
Vicki Newham, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

60.714 0.000 63.6190.000 67.286 62.857 0

7010 Tanya Mifsud THE ILLUSIONIST14
Christine Searle, G//BA//AUS/TB X CLYD, ( x )NSW

59.429 0.000 62.6670.000 63.714 64.857 0

252 Carolyn Henley JAMES 00715
Carolyn Henley, M/2007/BL//AUS/WB, (Jazz x Fairbanks Ratina)NSW

61.429 0.000 61.7620.000 61.429 62.429 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: Julie Jones (NSW) C: Kristen Closson (NSW) M: B: Penny Wood (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

ThinLine EA Advanced 5.2 Competition– Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

678 Pamela Bode SANDAHL JARRAH16
Pamela Bode, M/2003/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic x Sanadahl Charisma)NSW

59.857 0.000 61.2860.000 62.857 61.143 0

3095 Jodie Newall JIVE MATRIX C17
Jodie Newall, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

60.143 0.000 60.4760.000 62.429 58.857 0

6728 Andrew Buckley W ELLINGTON18
Andrew Buckley, M/2009/DC/168/USA /OLDBG, (Wynton x Dream Rubina)NSW

61.714 0.000 60.0000.000 60.571 57.714 0

255 Sally-ann Barbera HARVEST ARAGORN19
Sally-Ann Barbera, G/1998/DB/170/AUS/AWHA, (Abbylara Avante x Northern Catherine II)NSW

54.571 0.000 56.4290.000 60.429 54.286 0

7014 Carolyn Henley ESK VERSACE20
Pam Farragher, M/2007/BR//AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Duvalls Juliette)NSW

54.143 0.000 56.1430.000 57.000 57.286 0

5560 Rachelle Hirst BRADGATE PARK REGGAESCR
Rachelle Hirst, G//BL//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

5495 Amelia Kristan ROCK ROYALTY KSCR
Amelia Kristan, G/2006/GR/172/AUS/WB, (ROYAL DIAMOND x EGO GYPSY)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: Julie Jones (NSW) C: Kristen Closson (NSW) M: B: Penny Wood (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

CSG EA Advanced 5.3 Competition– Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

7110 Sharon Potter BRADGATE PARK DELILAH1
Beverley Healey, M/2008/BL/168/AUS/WB, (De Niro x Bradgate Park Reiniqye)NSW

74.737 71.447 72.36870.921 0.000 0.000 0

341 Matthew Dowsley AEA PRESTIGE2
Denise Ceddia, G/2005/CH/172/AUS /AWHA, (Prestige VDL x AEA Grandina)NSW

69.868 72.368 71.93073.553 0.000 0.000 0

6728 Andrew Buckley W ELLINGTON3
Andrew Buckley, M/2009/DC/168/USA /OLDBG, (Wynton x Dream Rubina)NSW

64.868 66.974 66.93068.947 0.000 0.000 0

5818 Sheridyn Ashwood DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA4
Steve Elliott, S//CH/175/NZL/HANN, (Rockstar x Dezira)NSW

64.211 68.421 66.93068.158 0.000 0.000 0

62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR5
Virginia Russell & Peter Asimus, G/2009/BR/170/GER/OLDBG, (De Niro x Sandrine)NSW

63.684 66.184 65.61466.974 0.000 0.000 1

50 Linda Foster NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO6
Linda Foster, G/2006/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Sandro Hit x Harvest Madagascar)NSW

68.026 66.579 65.39561.579 0.000 0.000 0

5197 Sarah Farraway GV RYANS RAVE7
Toby Farraway, G/////, ( x )NSW

65.921 64.342 64.73763.947 0.000 0.000 0

222 Sally Quigley LARAPINTA ORLANDO8
Janice Usherwood, G/2006/BL/170/AUS/WB, (HIS HIGHNESS x LARAPINTA ALICIA)NSW

65.526 62.895 64.56165.263 0.000 0.000 0

831 Janet Dillon-smith ROYAL DIAMOND9
Janet Dillon-Smith, G/2008/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit (imp) x Damiana)NSW

59.342 65.395 64.07967.500 0.000 0.000 0

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA10
Robyne Smith, G/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie)NSW

64.342 64.868 63.90462.500 0.000 0.000 0

6997 Emma Bishop JUNGLE JIVE11
Brianna Mccoll, G/2005/BR/168/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic x Trinity Arglen Geisha )NSW

64.868 63.289 63.59662.632 0.000 0.000 0

9236 Jacqui Winspear JW LIMITLESS12
Jacqui Winspear, G/2008/BL/171/NZL/WB, (Lessing x Godiva)NSW

66.184 62.632 63.11460.526 0.000 0.000 0

5958 Sally Rizutto WARLOCH ONE13
Vicki Newham, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

60.395 63.553 62.93964.868 0.000 0.000 0

3095 Jodie Newall JIVE MATRIX C14
Jodie Newall, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

61.316 62.237 62.32563.421 0.000 0.000 0

7010 Tanya Mifsud THE ILLUSIONIST15
Christine Searle, G//BA//AUS/TB X CLYD, ( x )NSW

60.526 62.237 61.18460.789 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Karen Skimmings (NSW) H: C: Sue Cunningham (NSW) M: Deirdre Stock (NSW) B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

CSG EA Advanced 5.3 Competition– Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

678 Pamela Bode SANDAHL JARRAH16
Pamela Bode, M/2003/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic x Sanadahl Charisma)NSW

63.026 61.842 61.00958.158 0.000 0.000 0

252 Carolyn Henley JAMES 00717
Carolyn Henley, M/2007/BL//AUS/WB, (Jazz x Fairbanks Ratina)NSW

58.947 61.579 60.48260.921 0.000 0.000 0

4752 Danielle Ffrench HALLO SPECIAL18
Danielle Ffrench, M/2004/CH/168/GER/OLDBG, (Quando Quando x Hallo)NSW

58.553 60.789 60.39561.842 0.000 0.000 0

7014 Carolyn Henley ESK VERSACE19
Pam Farragher, M/2007/BR//AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Duvalls Juliette)NSW

54.868 57.632 56.53557.105 0.000 0.000 0

255 Sally-ann Barbera HARVEST ARAGORN20
Sally-Ann Barbera, G/1998/DB/170/AUS/AWHA, (Abbylara Avante x Northern Catherine II)NSW

51.053 52.763 51.36050.263 0.000 0.000 0

5495 Amelia Kristan ROCK ROYALTY KSCR
Amelia Kristan, G/2006/GR/172/AUS/WB, (ROYAL DIAMOND x EGO GYPSY)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

5560 Rachelle Hirst BRADGATE PARK REGGAESCR
Rachelle Hirst, G//BL//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Karen Skimmings (NSW) H: C: Sue Cunningham (NSW) M: Deirdre Stock (NSW) B:Ground Jury:



Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Advanced - Open

BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter 71.333 35 72.368 35 143.702 707110

AEA PRESTIGE Matthew Dowsley 70.286 34 71.930 34 142.216 68341

DESERT STAR Virginia Russell 66.714 32 65.614 31 132.328 6362

DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Sheridyn Ashwood 66.190 30 66.930 32 133.120 625818

NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Linda Foster 66.286 31 65.395 30 131.680 6150

ROYAL DIAMOND Janet Dillon-smith 68.048 33 64.079 27 132.127 60831

GV RYANS RAVE Sarah Farraway 65.857 29 64.737 29 130.594 585197

LARAPINTA ORLANDO Sally Quigley 65.048 27 64.561 28 129.609 55222

JUNGLE JIVE Emma Bishop 65.143 28 63.596 25 128.739 536997

W ELLINGTON Andrew Buckley 60.000 18 66.930 33 126.930 516728

GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 63.714 24 63.904 26 127.618 507850

JW LIMITLESS Jacqui Winspear 64.429 26 63.114 24 127.543 509236

WARLOCH ONE Sally Rizutto 63.619 23 62.939 23 126.558 465958

HALLO SPECIAL Danielle Ffrench 63.762 25 60.395 18 124.157 434752

THE ILLUSIONIST Tanya Mifsud 62.667 22 61.184 21 123.851 437010

JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 60.476 19 62.325 22 122.801 413095

SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 61.286 20 61.009 20 122.294 40678

JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 61.762 21 60.482 19 122.244 40252

ESK VERSACE Carolyn Henley 56.143 16 56.535 17 112.678 337014

HARVEST ARAGORN Sally-ann Barbera 56.429 17 51.360 16 107.788 33255

ROCK ROYALTY K Amelia Kristan 0.000 0.000 0.0005495

BRADGATE PARK REGGAE Rachelle Hirst 0.000 0.000 0.0005560

Friday, 9 September 2016 5:50:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Advanced 5.2 Competitios – AOR

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

6940 Leanne Cameron GOTICO PARK REGARLO1
Leanne Cameron, G/2007/BR/171/AUS/AND/TB, (MAYVILLE LODGE JACARA x GOTICO PARK ROLEENA)NSW

65.000 0.000 63.7620.000 65.571 60.714 0

2396 Kathleen Guest PACIFIC ECLIPSE2
Katy Guest, G/2004/BR/175/AUS/WB, (Heathmont Echo x Pacific Salita)NSW

63.429 0.000 63.0480.000 62.429 63.286 0

932 Beth Turner DVZ GOODWILL3
Beth Turner, G//BA//AUS/HOLST, (Good Times x )NSW

65.286 0.000 62.5240.000 60.714 61.571 0

5589 Damon Barlow HILLBREEZE STAND OUT4
Damon Barlow, G/9/BR/175/AUS/HANN, (Sandro HIt x Hillbreeze Coincidence)NSW

63.429 0.000 61.7620.000 62.143 59.714 0

275 Michele Jorna OVERBROOK ROULETTA5
Michele Jorna, M/2006/DB/164/AUS/HANN, (Rotspon x Stormarn Black Magic)NSW

61.714 0.000 61.6190.000 61.857 61.286 0

55 Wendy Calabro MAURITIUS6
Wendy Calabro, G/1998/BA/163/AUS/WB, (Richmeed Medallion x Donner Prima)NSW

62.143 0.000 60.7620.000 60.571 59.571 0

5651 Donna Woods BJK CASPIAN7
Donna Woods, G//BA//AUS /WB, ( x )NSW

62.857 0.000 60.4760.000 60.714 57.857 0

6626 Nicky Kirkby KOIWON BARRACK8
Nicky Kirkby, G/2007/BL/175/AUS/AWHA, (Heathmont Echo x Betty Boo)NSW

60.571 0.000 59.0480.000 57.000 59.571 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: Vicky Lymbery (NSW) C: Julie Jones (NSW) M: B: Pamela Russell-Green (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Gow-Gates EA Advanced 5.3 Competition – AOR

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

932 Beth Turner DVZ GOODWILL1
Beth Turner, G//BA//AUS/HOLST, (Good Times x )NSW

67.237 68.289 65.35160.526 0.000 0.000 0

6940 Leanne Cameron GOTICO PARK REGARLO2
Leanne Cameron, G/2007/BR/171/AUS/AND/TB, (MAYVILLE LODGE JACARA x GOTICO PARK ROLEENA)NSW

65.132 65.789 64.73763.289 0.000 0.000 0

2396 Kathleen Guest PACIFIC ECLIPSE3
Katy Guest, G/2004/BR/175/AUS/WB, (Heathmont Echo x Pacific Salita)NSW

67.368 63.947 64.51862.237 0.000 0.000 0

55 Wendy Calabro MAURITIUS4
Wendy Calabro, G/1998/BA/163/AUS/WB, (Richmeed Medallion x Donner Prima)NSW

64.737 65.789 64.16761.974 0.000 0.000 0

5589 Damon Barlow HILLBREEZE STAND OUT5
Damon Barlow, G/9/BR/175/AUS/HANN, (Sandro HIt x Hillbreeze Coincidence)NSW

62.105 61.316 60.43957.895 0.000 0.000 0

275 Michele Jorna OVERBROOK ROULETTA6
Michele Jorna, M/2006/DB/164/AUS/HANN, (Rotspon x Stormarn Black Magic)NSW

60.526 63.684 60.39556.974 0.000 0.000 0

5651 Donna Woods BJK CASPIAN7
Donna Woods, G//BA//AUS /WB, ( x )NSW

58.289 61.316 58.50955.921 0.000 0.000 0

6626 Nicky Kirkby KOIWON BARRACK8
Nicky Kirkby, G/2007/BL/175/AUS/AWHA, (Heathmont Echo x Betty Boo)NSW

58.947 56.579 56.53554.079 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Sharon Pronay (NSW) H: C: Jan Geary (NSW) M: Prue Spurrett (NSW) B:Ground Jury:



Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Advanced - AOR

GOTICO PARK REGARLO Leanne Cameron 63.762 35 64.737 34 128.499 696940

DVZ GOODWILL Beth Turner 62.524 33 65.351 35 127.875 68932

PACIFIC ECLIPSE Kathleen Guest 63.048 34 64.518 33 127.565 672396

HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 61.762 32 60.439 31 122.201 635589

MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 60.762 30 64.167 32 124.929 6255

OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele Jorna 61.619 31 60.395 30 122.014 61275

BJK CASPIAN Donna Woods 60.476 29 58.509 29 118.985 585651

KOIWON BARRACK Nicky Kirkby 59.048 28 56.535 28 115.583 566626

Saturday, 10 September 2016 6:58:50 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Charming Ponies EA Advanced 5.2 Competition - Pony

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

P1710 Sara Price CHEVAL DE LUXE1
Jocelyn King, M//DU//GER/Other, (Champion de luxe x Dancing Flower)NSW

72.286 0.000 68.5240.000 66.429 66.857 0

P824 Sydney Evans DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE2
Sydney Evans, G/2006/CH/143/AUS/W/Ar, (loriot freestyler x dara park enchanting)NSW

68.714 0.000 66.0950.000 65.714 63.857 0

P29 Romany Sanna SMACK THE PONY3
Romany Sanna, G/2000/GR/140/AUS/Connemrax, (Colmur Casey x Gay Madam)NSW

66.429 0.000 63.3330.000 62.000 61.571 0

P1222 Tanisha Ryan NORTHERN LIGHTS4
Tanisha Ryan, G/2000/AP//AUS/QTR/APP, (Chakola x Northern Exposure)NSW

64.000 0.000 61.7140.000 62.286 58.857 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: Vicky Lymbery (NSW) C: Jan Smith (VIC) M: B: Pamela Russell-Green (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Alpha Dog Beds EA Advanced 5.3 Competition - Pony

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

P1710 Sara Price CHEVAL DE LUXE1
Jocelyn King, M//DU//GER/Other, (Champion de luxe x Dancing Flower)NSW

67.368 68.553 68.77270.395 0.000 0.000 0

P824 Sydney Evans DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE2
Sydney Evans, G/2006/CH/143/AUS/W/Ar, (loriot freestyler x dara park enchanting)NSW

68.553 69.342 68.64068.026 0.000 0.000 0

P29 Romany Sanna SMACK THE PONY3
Romany Sanna, G/2000/GR/140/AUS/Connemrax, (Colmur Casey x Gay Madam)NSW

69.342 68.158 67.71965.658 0.000 0.000 0

P1222 Tanisha Ryan NORTHERN LIGHTS4
Tanisha Ryan, G/2000/AP//AUS/QTR/APP, (Chakola x Northern Exposure)NSW

62.237 58.158 60.39560.789 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Sharon Pronay (NSW) H: C: Jan Geary (NSW) M: Prue Spurrett (NSW) B:Ground Jury:



Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Advanced - Pony

CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price 68.524 35 68.772 35 137.296 70P1710

DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 66.095 34 68.640 34 134.736 68P824

SMACK THE PONY Romany Sanna 63.333 33 67.719 33 131.053 66P29

NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan 61.714 32 60.395 32 122.109 64P1222

Friday, 9 September 2016 5:51:07 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Joint Performance EA/FEI Intermediate I Championship – Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

4168 David McKinnon HER HIGHNESS1
Laura Summerhayes, M/2006/BL/165/GER/WB, (His Highness x Winzerin)NSW

73.289 70.921 71.86875.000 68.158 71.974 0

1834 Deon Stokes DON DANCIER2
Kate Barton, S/7/BL/172/GER/HANN, (Dancier x ST PR Habibi)WA

71.579 69.211 71.55372.237 70.526 74.211 0

8502 Daniella Dierks SOLO FELIZ3
Daniella Dierks, S/2009/BL/172/GER/OLDBG, (San Amour x St.Pr.St. Donna Lara)NSW

70.132 68.289 69.44770.000 69.211 69.605 0

7313 Elliot Patterson BORONIA HG4
Ela weight, M/2006/DC/172/GER/HANN, (Breitling x Donnee)NSW

69.474 69.211 69.34267.895 69.868 70.263 0

231 Alexis Hellyer BLUEFIELDS FLORENO5
Jj Fuchs , S/2005/DC/171/GER/AWHA, (Florencio x Riffifi)NSW

68.947 65.132 68.31671.053 68.553 67.895 0

1111 Lizzie Wilson-Fellow LETS JAZZABIT6
Lizzie Wilson Fellows/Moira Kelly, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

68.421 66.053 67.73768.816 67.105 68.289 0

246 Roger Fitzhardinge AMERIGO7
Roger Fitzhardinge, G/2007/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Jaybee Alabaster x Donnerheist Mothe)NSW

65.658 63.553 66.47468.026 69.079 66.053 0

7031 Daniella Dierks ROSETTA8
Jennifer Rapson, M/2006/BL/167/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Dunmaid)NSW

64.605 65.000 65.76365.789 66.711 66.711 0

6358 Mary Warren MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL9
Mary Warren, G/2007/BA/163/AUS/NLWB , (Mindarah Park Ramadan x Mindarah Park Jewel)NSW

65.395 63.158 65.44766.184 66.053 66.447 0

2781 Denise Rogan CALLUM PARK FREYA10
Liza Carver, M/2006/DC/160/AUS/WB, (Falsterbo x Callum Park Regardless)NSW

62.632 62.237 63.18465.000 62.632 63.421 0

5306 Jessica Robinson REMI BEELZEBUB11
Jessica Robinson, G/2005/CH/164/AUS/HANN, (Brentano II x Waltzing Matilda)NSW

64.868 62.632 63.15863.289 63.421 61.579 0

5030 Danielle Leek DASIMLE MANDELA SALUDE12
Danielle Leek, G/2001/BA/160/AUS/NLWB, (Richmeed Medallion x Shirley)NSW

61.842 63.816 62.57962.895 64.211 60.132 0

627 Edwina Hutton-Potts HEATHMONT ECHO13
Edwina Hutton-Potts, G/2001/BL/168/AUS/AWHA, (Rotspon x Benbarak Eclipse)NSW

62.105 62.500 62.55361.447 65.132 61.579 0

8387 Amy Reilly MICHAR14
Tim Reilly & Amy Reilly, G//BR//DEN/DWB , ( x )NSW

63.684 61.974 62.18461.974 63.947 59.342 0

5934 Matthew Dowsley DON DE-SANDRO15
Cheryl Smith, S/2005/BL/158/AUS/WB, (Don Fredericko x Sandro D)NSW

58.684 60.526 62.10564.211 62.895 64.211 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Anita Barton (QLD) H: Nell Marshman (NSW) C: Sue Hobson (NZL) M: Robyn Targa (NSW) B: Susan Duddy (NSWGround Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Joint Performance EA/FEI Intermediate I Championship – Open

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

2558 Gabrielle Jones UQ ANAPAVLOVA16
Gabrielle Jones, M/1999/BR/167/AUS/HANN, (Anamour x UQ Glittering Jewel)NSW

60.921 63.421 62.05362.500 61.974 61.447 0

683 Justin Worthy MR FANTASY17
Mrs Sheila Reeve , G/2004/BA/165/AUS/HANN, (FALSTERBO x STIRLING SAVANNAH)NSW

60.000 61.316 61.60563.289 62.105 61.316 0

5846 Annabelle Warren TIMMY ALMIGHTY18
Martha Brister, G//BA//AUS/ASH, ( x )NSW

62.237 59.605 60.84260.000 63.158 59.211 1

4216 Kathryn Crofts SNAPDRAGON19
Kathryn Crofts, G/2000/BA/160/AUS/NLWB , (Salute x Stirling Delphinium)NSW

59.079 60.921 60.81663.947 60.000 60.132 0

2996 Pamela Bode QUINTO 2620
Andrea Roberts, G/2000/CH/163/GER/OLDBG, (Quattro B x Hauptstutbuch Halloween)NSW

60.395 63.553 59.86857.500 61.053 56.842 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Anita Barton (QLD) H: Nell Marshman (NSW) C: Sue Hobson (NZL) M: Robyn Targa (NSW) B: Susan Duddy (NSWGround Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Joint Performance EA/FEI Intermediate I Championship – AOR

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

2179 Sheryl Morsley RENWOOD WARATAH1
Sheryl Morsley, M/2004/BA/161/AUS/HANN, (Weltmeyer x Get On It xx)NSW

65.263 66.842 65.57966.184 65.263 64.342 0

7489 Dorothea Lungersha UNTOUCHABLE 262
Dorothea Lungershausen, M/2001/BA/172/NED/KWPN, (Obelisk x Jeanette)NSW

62.237 61.842 64.02664.342 65.263 66.447 0

427 Danielle Walliss WALZER VON WOLKEN3
DaniElle Walliss, M//CH/165/AUS/WB, (Don Drederico x BarJar Liesel)NSW

63.289 61.316 63.31665.000 62.237 64.737 0

2995 Deborah Carr WHISPERING WIZARD4
Deborah Carr, G/2006/BA/170/AUS/WB, (Whisper IV x Aarcadia)NSW

61.316 61.316 61.84263.421 57.632 65.526 0

7768 Hannah Dodd GRAND SAM5
Phyllis & Hannah Dodd, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

58.816 58.289 60.73760.395 63.816 62.368 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kyli Bullock (NSW) H: Nell Marshman (NSW) C: Susan Duddy (NSW) M: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) B: Penny Wood (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Joint Performance EA/FEI Intermediate I Championship – Pony

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

P061 Rochelle Andrews RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE1
rochelle king-andrews, M/1996/BA//AUS/ARAB, (The Imperator x The Oaks Kimiko )NSW

64.474 62.763 63.68464.868 63.421 62.895 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:50:02 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Anita Barton (QLD) H: Nell Marshman (NSW) C: Sue Hobson (NZL) M: Robyn Targa (NSW) B: Susan Duddy (NSWGround Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Dressage NSW EA/FEI Intermediate B Championship

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

580 Alycia Targa CP DRESDEN1
Jane Bruce, G/2007/BA/168/AUS/WB, (Damsey x Callum Park Regardless)NSW

63.810 64.048 64.28666.071 63.095 64.405 0

4885 Sheridyn Ashwood FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX2
Sheridyn Ashwood, G//BA/170/AUS /HANN, (Ferreo Rocher x HP Logistics )NSW

62.143 63.929 63.02461.310 65.833 61.905 0

5459 Gill Rickard GRANDIOSO MG3
Liza carver, S/2006/BA/162/ESP/AND, (Senado x Grandiosa)NSW

58.690 61.310 61.28664.286 61.667 60.476 0

2004 Robyne Smith KS BEAUCHAMP4
Robyne Smith, G/2001/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Victorieux x Elle)NSW

59.405 59.286 60.76261.548 61.071 62.500 0

6624 Celeste Amezdroz JAYBEE ALONZO5
Celeste Amezdroz, G/2005/BR/17.1/AUS/AWHA, (Jaybee Alabaster x Jaybee Adora)NSW

58.929 60.714 60.21460.833 60.357 60.238 0

3378 Katina Smith JUST DANCE6
Katina Smith, G/2005/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic x Richmeed Dancer)NSW

57.738 57.738 59.47661.786 60.357 59.762 0

2162 Jodie Newall DANSE AVEC MOI CSCR
Jodie Newall, M//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Susan Hoevenaars (VIC) H: Mary Seefried (QLD) C: Olivier Smeets (BEL) M: Lilo Fore (USA) B: Susan Duddy (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Randwick Equine Centre EA/FEI Grand Prix CDN

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

2200 Matthew Dowsley ADLOO RICHARD1
Diane Jenkyn, G/2005/BA/174/AUS /WB, (Royal Hit x Belcam Aarcadia)NSW

68.100 67.800 68.24069.800 68.400 67.100 0

5399 Glenda De wit MILFIELD DOMINIQUE2
Glenda de Wit, M/2006/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x APH Annabella)NSW

57.100 61.200 59.60059.700 60.500 59.500 0

2186 Breanna Tillitzki FIJI R3
Rozzie Ryan, S/2004/BR/165/AUS/OLDBG, (Florencio x Hawaii)NSW

59.400 61.300 59.54059.600 59.400 58.000 0

P640 Pamela Bice ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL4
Pamela Bice, M/2004/BR/142/AUS/WelshxQtr, (Rising Sovereign of Beckworth x Windsock Freeman
Thumbelina)

NSW
59.000 58.300 58.82057.600 59.900 59.300 0

883 Shaun France RUBENESQUE5
Shaun France, G/2001/BL/165/AUS/WB, (Regardez moi x mADELEINE)NSW

57.200 57.600 56.80055.600 58.600 55.000 0

2131 Melinda Hart RICHMOND H6
Melinda Hart, S/2001/BL/175/GER/HANN, (rubinstein 1 x wendy by Weltmeyer)NSW

56.200 57.300 56.14055.500 56.600 55.100 0

Printed at Friday, 9 September 2016 5:49:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Gisela Nilsson-Harding (NSW) H: Robyn Targa (NSW) C: Susan Hoevenaars (VIC) M: Deirdre Stock (NSW) B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Mulawa Performance FEI Grand Prix CDI-W

Friday, 9 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

5438 Judith Dierks DIAMOND STAR1
Vicki Newham, G/2005/CH/166/GER/BAVAR, (Diamond Hit x Parole DHonneur)NSW-AUS

69.800 69.600 69.08068.900 67.300 69.800 0

3297 Heath Ryan UTOPIAN CARDINAL2
Anthony Thornhill, G/2004/CH/168/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Wynilla Lantana)NSW

69.100 66.100 67.60067.800 65.800 69.200 0

5529 Brett Parbery ABER HALLO 293
Gregory Farrell, S/2005/BR/170/GER/WESTF, (Amidou x Riminis Queen)NSW-AUS

67.200 68.600 66.28066.200 63.800 65.600 0

3545 Robbie McKinnon ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ4
Robbie Soster, G//CH//GER /WB, (Rotspon x Carman )NSW-AUS

66.200 64.400 65.36065.800 63.600 66.800 0

1325 Deon Stokes ROYAL OAK 115
Kate Barton, S/2004/BL/168/Ger/OLDBG, (Royal Olymp x Desiree)WA

66.500 65.200 64.60065.600 62.700 63.000 0

7118 Katharine Farrell LUXOR 1186
Gregory Farrell, G/2002/CH/165/GER/HANN, (Londonderry x Argentinia )NSW

65.800 64.300 64.44065.200 62.500 64.400 0

1405 Brett Parbery PPH ZEPPELIN7
Brett Parbery, G//CH//NED/KWPN, ( x )NSW-AUS

65.100 65.900 64.32064.200 63.000 63.400 0

3753 Susan Elekessy DON RUBIN8
Susan Elekessy, G/2005/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Don Frederik x CP Regardless)NSW

65.500 62.500 63.86063.500 62.400 65.400 0

6010 Susan Paix SHEER ETIQUETTE9
Susan Paix, M/2000/GR/163/AUS/HOLST, (FAXTOO x )SA

63.100 62.400 63.58065.600 61.300 65.500 0

5195 Mary Warren MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN10
Mary Warren, S/2002/BR/172/AUS/HOLST, (Regardez Moi x HP Landchen)NSW

65.400 60.600 61.76062.800 59.100 60.900 0

934 Lesley anne Taylor AMICELLI GOLD11
Lesley-Anne Taylor, G/2003/CH/172/GER/WB, (Abanos x Galina)NSW

60.300 60.200 58.94057.200 58.500 58.500 0
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E: Mary Seefried (AUS) H: Olivier Smeets (BEL) C: Lilo Fore (USA) M: Sue Hobson (NZL) B: Susan Hoevenaars (AUS)Ground Jury:


